No. C 195000

Due no later than Jun 30, 2018

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AAFP INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.
ALESIA Y SCHAUF

PO BOX 7470

SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66207

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G

BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR ADA STEWART, MD 1313 ASHLAND DR. COLUMBIA
DIRECTOR REBECCA JAFFE, MD 3105 LIMESTONE RD SUITE 300 WILMINGTON
DIRECTOR JAY-SHEREE ALLEN, MD 400 19TH AVE SW APT 2 ROCHESTER
DIRECTOR JULIE ANDERSON, MD 1301 33RD ST SOUTH ST. CLOUD
DIRECTOR JOHN BENDER, MD 4674 SNOW MESA DR SUITE 140 FORT COLLINS
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHY
DIRECTOR DOUGLAS E HENLEY, MD 11400 TOMAHAWK CREEK PKWY LEAWOOD
DIRECTOR PATRICK BRENT SMITH, MD FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 803 FIRST ST CLEVELAND
SHAWNEE
TREASURER RICHARD LYNN MARSH PO BOX 7470 MISSION
SHAWNEE
PRESIDENT RICHARD LYNN MARSH PO BOX 7470 MISSION
SECRETARY ALESIA Y SCHAUF PO BOX 7470 E/ITSA;AI/ONII\EIE
DIRECTOR DOUGLAS A SPOTTS, MD 530 RIDGE ROAD MIFFLINBURG

State
SC
DE
MN
MN
Cco

KS
MS
KS

0

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
29229-8414
19808
55902-0997
56301-9668
80528

66211-4153
38732-2309
66207-4153

66207-4153

66207-4153
17844

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

MO
C 195000

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Alesia Y. Schauf
Name (type or print): Alesia Y. Schauf

Date: 04/27/2018

Title: Corporate Secretary

Processed 04/27/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




