No. C 195000		Due no later than Jun 30, 2018		2. Registered Age	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. AAFP INSURANCE SERVICES, INC. ALESIA Y SCHAUF PO BOX 7470 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66207		921 S ORCHA				
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ADA STEWA	RT, MD	1313 ASHLAND DR.	COLUMBIA	SC	USA	29229-8414	
DIRECTOR	REBECCA JA	FFE, MD	3105 LIMESTONE RD SUITE 300	WILMINGTON	DE	USA	19808	
DIRECTOR	JAY-SHEREE	ALLEN, MD	400 19TH AVE SW APT 2	ROCHESTER	MN	USA	55902-0997	
DIRECTOR	JULIE ANDERSON, MD		1301 33RD ST SOUTH	ST. CLOUD	MN	USA	56301-9668	
DIRECTOR	JOHN BENDE	R, MD	4674 SNOW MESA DR SUITE 140	FORT COLLINS	CO	USA	80528	
DIRECTOR	DOUGLAS E	HENLEY, MD	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PI 11400 TOMAHAWK CREEK PKWY	HY LEAWOOD	KS	USA	66211-4153	
DIRECTOR	PATRICK BR	ENT SMITH, MD	FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 803 FIRST	T ST CLEVELAND	MS	USA	38732-2309	
TREASURER	RICHARD LY	NN MARSH	PO BOX 7470	SHAWNEE MISSION	KS	USA	66207-4153	
PRESIDENT	RICHARD LYNN MARSH		PO BOX 7470	SHAWNEE MISSION	KS	USA	66207-4153	
SECRETARY	ALESIA Y SCHAUF		PO BOX 7470	SHAWNEE MISSION	KS	USA	66207-4153	
DIRECTOR	DOUGLAS A	SPOTTS, MD	530 RIDGE ROAD	MIFFLINBURG	PA	USA	17844	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*					
MO		Signature: Alesia Y. Schauf		Date: 04,	Date: 04/27/2018			
C 195000		Name (type or print): Alesia Y. Schauf		Title: Co	Title: Corporate Secretary			
Processed 04/27/2018		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				